Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Announcement on List of Selected
Applicants to Enroll to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

The candidate selection for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International
Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University for the Academic Year
2021 (tarly Admission) has been completed.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University is to announce 196 accepted
candidates (as per Appendix I). Accepted candidates in the Appendix | must perform an online
confirmation (round 1) through the TCAS64 system (http://student.mytcas.com) during February
22-23, 2021 according to the Council of University Presidents of Thailand. If selected applicants
do not perform the online confirmation within the specified period, it means that the applicants

reject the admission to the program for the academic year 2021 (Early Admission).

February 19 , 2021

AssoC.Prof. Wilert t, D.Phil. (Oxon)
Dean, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

Chulalongkorn University
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Appendix |

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

App No.
BBA2021-0001

BBA2021-0002
BBA2021-0003
BBA2021-0005
BBA2021-0006
BBA2021-0007
BBA2021-0008
BBA2021-0009
BBA2021-0011
BBA2021-0012
BBA2021-0014
BBA2021-0018
BBA2021-0019
BBA2021-0020
BBA2021-0021
BBA2021-0023
BBA2021-0024
BBA2021-0026
BBA2021-0031
BBA2021-0032
BBA2021-0033
BBA2021-0035

BBA2021-0038

Title
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.

Miss

Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss

Miss

First Name

Pamela Panida
Tatchapol
Voraphan
Sethanun
Kunsaya
Wasutha
Napat
Proud
Yarat

Tarm
Issaree

Ziki
Thunyaporn
Nichakorn
Rachanon
Varista
Chanunnat
Asawin
Wasinn
Sirinya
Nithinun
Yada

Pichamon

Last name

Wichiramala
Henganupan
Resanond
Pornvoravanich
Ngimhuang
Suphanurat
Kasemthongsri
Chancharunee
Navalitwong
Rojanasoonthon
Srilekarat

Zheng
Pisanchanakul
Suwunnatee
Pharksorn
Jungwiwattanaporn
Lavichant
Leeanantsaksiri
Yongphiphatwong
Lertvisatterakul
Chiabunkana
Bunchawattana

Boonyaleephan



Appendix |

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration

International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

No.
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42
43
a4
45

46

App No.
BBA2021-0039

BBA2021-0040
BBA2021-0043
BBA2021-0044
BBA2021-0046
BBA2021-0047
BBA2021-0049
BBA2021-0050
BBA2021-0053
BBA2021-0054
BBA2021-0056
BBA2021-0057
BBA2021-0059
BBA2021-0060
BBA2021-0061
BBA2021-0062
BBA2021-0063
BBA2021-0064
BBA2021-0065
BBA2021-0066
BBA2021-0068
BBA2021-0069

BBA2021-0070

Title
Miss

Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.

Miss

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss

Mr.

First Name
Chayapa

Supakrit
Panisara
Pawat
Wasamon
Sasiyada
Suttarach
Vorakarn
Techid
Weerawit
Teeraporn
Pinpattra
Rodsakorn
Papichaya
Kanis
Nicha
Saran
Pattarakamol
Natesawan
Kittiya
Lada
Ramon

Rakdech

for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

Last name
Morakotkamijai

Aphonmaeklong
Churdchaipun
Nateepongpariya
Tanphan
Temeeyapradit
Pimsen
Jungrungruengthaworn
Purksinngam
Singsuwan
Kraiwattanapong
Wongsathornkit
Chor.charoenying
Siriyontrakarn
Unakul
Songsilph
Wisedcharakun
Tongyu
Tunsakul
Luanganggoon
Vivatanaprasert
Sirivallop

Taechanuruk




Appendix |

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

No. App No. Title  First Name Last name

a7 BBA2021-0071 Miss  Kochaphan Wannakasem
48 BBA2021-0073 Miss  Vethida Chokwatana
49 BBA2021-0074 Miss  Promporn Koomprom

50 BBA2021-0075 Miss  Yanin Watchawong
51 BBA2021-0076 Miss  Arpharwan Wattanananta
52 BBA2021-0077 Miss  Patraporn Putipanpong
53 BBA2021-0078 Miss  Monsicha Rujiragonsgul
54 BBA2021-0079  Mr. Possawat Suksai

55 BBA2021-0080 Miss  Asama Sangsuwan

56 BBA2021-0081 Mr. Intouch Wongrung

57 BBA2021-0082 Miss  Phantila Phunpetch

58  BBA2021-0084 Miss  Napisa Rompho

59 BBA2021-0085 Mr. Cholatorn Tiatragul

60 BBA2021-0086 Miss  Nattakrita Hongsmatip

61 BBA2021-0088 Miss  Pinpinut Kitirattrakarn
62 BBA2021-0089 Miss  Pimnapa Napasri

63 BBA2021-0092 Miss  Kanita Naetdoungmanee
64 BBA2021-0096 Miss  Thayika Piriyakitsakul
65 BBA2021-0099 M. Sittha Sonsupap

66 BBA2021-0100  Mr. Juthapat Dejtirayakorn
67 BBA2021-0101  Mr. Chard Sujiphinyo

68 BBA2021-0102 Mr. Naris Piemnoppakao
69 BBA2021-0104 Miss  Paphada Anantasetagoon
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Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration

International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

No.

70
71
72
73
4
75
76
77
78
19
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

App No.
BBA2021-0105

BBA2021-0108
BBA2021-0109
BBA2021-0110
BBA2021-0111
BBA2021-0112
BBA2021-0113
BBA2021-0115
BBA2021-0116
BBA2021-0117
BBA2021-0118
BBA2021-0119
BBA2021-0120
BBA2021-0123
BBA2021-0126
BBA2021-0127
BBA2021-0131
BBA2021-0133
BBA2021-0134
BBA2021-0135
BBA2021-0136
BBA2021-0139

BBA2021-0140

Title
Miss

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.

Mr.

Miss
Miss
Mr.

Miss
Miss
Mr.

Miss
Miss
Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

First Name
Jidapa

Panisara
Pitchapa
Aonrumpa
Thawita
Panatchakorn
Thanya
Nichapa
Arinda
Rinrisa
Bhoptham
Supakorn
Pakkanat
Chittayaporn
Tanisorn
Nattha
Satinee
Phachara
Chananton
Yanathip
Saran
Punnawit

Suphaphon

for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

Last name
Atipakkul

Thamareerat
Jitsajjapong
Assavatavawich
Maklaead
Imbunchon
Pattarapanaskul
Puthipatanapong
Khampanich
Danksuputra
Dejneeranat
Wijaithammarit
Namsirikul
Sukprasertthanadee
Phainual
Kritsanarak
Assavaniwej
Phaipleard
Mankongtopant
Zhao
Jarukitpaisarn
Kongseree

Surapolchai
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Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration

International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

No.

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

App No.
BBA2021-0141

BBA2021-0144
BBA2021-0145
BBA2021-0148
BBA2021-0149
BBA2021-0150
BBA2021-0152
BBA2021-0155
BBA2021-0158
BBA2021-0161
BBA2021-0163
BBA2021-0164
BBA2021-0169
BBA2021-0170
BBA2021-0171
BBA2021-0172
BBA2021-0179
BBA2021-0182
BBA2021-0185
BBA2021-0186
BBA2021-0187
BBA2021-0188

BBA2021-0190

Title
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr,
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss

Miss

First Name

Thanthip
Anu
Phimbun
Nitsiri
Suparoek
Chayutpol
Korakot
Araya
Pasin
Warintarn
Ratchanon
Sorawish
Natnicha
Passakorn
Lapasrada
Jirapat
Thanaree
Kamolwat
Panisa
Ekkayod
Priyabhas
Suchanya

Phattaranun

Last name

Chamninawakun
Pongpoon
Phanphruk
Khonngan
Pongkittiroj
Intharakaset
Sirirat
Manavibool
Chocksiriwan
Petchsirirak
Weerawat
Pongdej
Tantikorn
Banyongkanand
Monlapas
Thitipak
Srirawewongsa
Panishkan
Sinchaipanid
Burana
Darasidh
Charernkitpan

Jongjitragan

"




Appendix |

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration

International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

No.

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
157
138

App No.
BBA2021-0192

BBA2021-0193
BBA2021-0198
BBA2021-0201
BBA2021-0203
BBA2021-0205
BBA2021-0207
BBA2021-0208
BBA2021-0215
BBA2021-0216
BBAZ2021-0218
BBA2021-0219
BBA2021-0222
BBA2021-0225
BBA2021-0226
BBA2021-0231
BBA2021-0232
BBA2021-0233
BBA2021-0236
BBA2021-0238
BBA2021-0239
BBA2021-0243

BBA2021-0245

Title
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.

Mr.

First Name
Tatchai

Pratch
Punn
Nakorn
Thitaporn
Ingchanok
Kawisara
Panus
Varin
Napatsakorn
Ornkanya
Panipak
Sitta
Punnathorn
Chakrit
Chanikarn
Natthaek
Sasima
Namon
Ratthapat
Tanatcha
Thasphol

Nakrit

Last name

Meteeyonpiriya
Chaiyawat
Chotiprasidhi
Harirak
Sornsumran
Limdoon
Porntaveepokkasap
Piyaratmanon
Wongpunlert
Laokulsant
Sinonpat
Manasuth
Kraiworawood
Kositwattanakul
Kamhom
Pornbovornkiat
Kaewbunjerdkit
Premprungwit
Sawatyanont
Kaewphongsri
Mitkasem
Atchariyachanvanit

Jaruvekin
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Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

No. App No. Title  First Name Last name

139  BBA2021-0246 Miss Vena Kullayanavisut
140  BBA2021-0247 Miss  Tinna Akaranurukkul
141  BBA2021-0253 Mr. Warat Tweesaengsakulthai
142 BBA2021-0254 Mr. Jirus Tanatatsupaset
143 BBA2021-0256 Mr. Nanon Nampeeti

144 BBA2021-0257 M. Banyat Kornpaisan

145  BBA2021-0259 Mr. Nantawat Wu

146  BBA2021-0260 Miss  Panisara Rojviroon

147  BBA2021-0262 M. Tham Changkajonsakdi
148  BBA2021-0263 Mr. Tyme Vichaithanaruks
149 BBA2021-0269 Miss  Apinya Ungjaroensap
150  BBA2021-0271 Miss  Weerada Chantalikit

151  BBA2021-0275 Mr. Veerakit Sangsawang

152 BBA2021-0277 Mr. Thanakrit Khamphichai
153  BBA2021-0278 Miss  Kwankamon Meesomboon
154  BBA2021-0282 Miss  Prim Malakul

155  BBA2021-0284 Mr. Settanan Thimthong

156  BBA2021-0287 Mr. Peerapat Ketklad

157 BBA2021-0290 Miss  Chanipa Pupan

158  BBA2021-0291 Mr. Suchakree Sereechuntalerk
159  BBA2021-0296 Miss  Thippanit Krongchon

160 BBA2021-0298 Miss  Varunruch Kruwanapipat
161  BBA2021-0301 Miss  Pimvipa Thongma
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Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

No. App No. Title  First Name Last name

162  BBA2021-0303 Miss  Sitanan Khamlamai

163  BBA2021-0306 Mr. Eganut Assaphongsoonthorn ;
164  BBA2021-0308 Miss  Ploi Sripoom

165  BBA2021-0309 Miss  Phraephloi Khanpakdee ‘
166 ~ BBA2021-0315 Mr. Thanapat Pinsrisirirath ‘
167  BBA2021-0320 Mr. Nadtasid Silpachai

168  BBA2021-0321 Mr. Rattapon Meemano

169  BBA2021-0327 Miss  Natcha Karnsakultorn

170 BBA2021-0335 Mr. Jiraphat Amnuayphan

171  BBA2021-0339 Miss  Pattraporn Yingwiwat

172 BBA2021-0344 Miss  Penpitcha Pokkham

173  BBA2021-0348 Miss  Natalie Khaoroptham

174  BBA2021-0352 Mr. Muangthong Tangitvet

175 BBA2021-0353 Miss Ai Ingkhavat

176 ~ BBA2021-0356 Miss  Punnanun Kullertprasert

177  BBA2021-0357 Mr. Chaiyasit Khongcharoen

178  BBA2021-0358  Mr. Pon Wanarot

179  BBA2021-0359 Miss  Srisupat Chandaeng

180  BBA2021-0360 M. Supakorn Palawong

181  BBA2021-0365 Mr. Jittrin Jingjitr

182  BBA2021-0373 Miss  Nunnapat Yamsuan

183  BBA2021-0377 Mr. Steven Jason-Lin  Papps

184 BBAZ2021-0381 Mr. Natt Nimsomboon
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Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

for the Academic Year 2021 (Early Admission)

No. App No. Title  First Name Last name

185 BBA2021-0386 Miss  Phichapha Santiluckana
186  BBA2021-0388 Mr. Thee Pongponpraiwan
187  BBA2021-0389 Miss  Jidapha Tochaikul

188  BBA2021-0390 Miss  Jidapa Kritayanutkul
189  BBA2021-0391 Miss  Runchidapat Bumrungcheep
190  BBA2021-0398 Mr. Gary Brown

191  BBA2021-0405 Mr. Nat Sarntijaree

192  BBA2021-0408 Miss  Patporn Taedullayasatit
193 BBA2021-0410 Miss  Puncharat Chaichanawanich
194  BBA2021-0413 Mr. Nonthapat Arparpardh

195  BBA2021-0417 Miss  Nicha Nandabhiwat
196  BBA2021-0420 Miss  Sutinee Loachariyakul
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